Mbsm.pro, Compressor, 1/8 hp,
BP5125Z, TL3G, EM30HNP, PW3.5HK9,
AZ4410Y, GD30PB/MB, az3410
Category: compressor
written by Lilianne | 25 March 2023

air conditioning Tecumseh Europe/L`unite
Hermetique
Type Order code refrigerant
Qo, W
tcond. = + 54.5 o C
to = +7.2 o C to = -10 o C
AE 5465 E 0002005 R22 1572 718
AE 5470 E 0002010 R22 1716 769
AJ5510F 0002015 R22 2447 922
AJ5512E 0002020 R22 2909 1254
A.J.5513E 0002025 R22 3213 1468
AJ5515 E 0002030 R22 3631 1680
TAJ5515 E 0002035 R22 3631 1680
AJ5518E 0002040 R22 4563 2204
AJ5519E 0002045 R22 4779 2313
TAJ 5519E 0002050 R22 4779 2313
TAG 5546 E 0002155 R22 11253 4368
Tag 5553 E 0002160 R22 12922 5306
TAG 5561 E 0002165 R22 14870 6133
TAG 5568 E 0002170 R22 16676 6967
Tag 5573 E 0002175 R22 17816 7501
FH5522FPSC 0001106 R22 5483 2298
TFH 5522 F 0001162 R22 5483 2298
FH5524FPSC 0001108 R22 5929 2484
TFH 5524 F 0001166 R22 5929 2484
FH5528FPSC 0001111 R22 6811 2914
TFH 5528 F 0001170 R22 6811 2914
FH5532FPSC 0001113 R22 7619 3303
TFH 5532 F 0001174 R22 7619 3303
FH5538FPSC 0001178 R22 9353 4146
TFH 5538 F 0001182 R22 9353 4146
FH5542FPSC 0001186 R22 9951 4343
TFH 5542 F 0001190 R22 9951 4343
Refrigerating compressors semi-hermetic
piston firms Bitzer (Germany)
Type Order code Qo, kW on R22

with water-cooled condenser from BITZER
(Germany)
Type Order code
K073H/2KC-05.2 0120130
K073H/2JC-07.2 0120132
K073H/2HC-1.2 0120134
K073H/2HC-2.2 0120136
K073H/2GC-2.2 0120138
K073H/2FC-2.2 0120140
K123H/2FC-3.2 0120142
K123H/2EC-2.2 0120144
K123H/2EC-3.2 0120146
K123H/2DC-2.2 0120148
K123H/2DC-3.2 0120150
K123H/2CC-3.2 0120152
K203H/2CC-4.2 0120154
K203H/4FC-3.2 0120156
K203H/4FC-5.2 0120158
K203H/4EC-4.2 0120160
K203H/4EC-6.2 0120162
K203H/4DC-5.2 0120164
K283H/4DC-7.2 0120166
K203H/4CC-6.2 0120168
K373H/4CC-9.2 0120169
K283H/4TC-8.2 0120171
K373H/4TC-12.2 0120173
K373H/4PC-10.2 0120175
K573H/4PC-15.2 0120177
K373H/4NC-12.2 0120179
K573H/4NC-20.2 0120181
K573H/4J-13.2 0120188
K573H/4J-22.2 0120190
K573H/4H-15.2 0120192
K813H/4H-25.2 0120194
K573H/4G-20.2 0120196
K813H/4G-30.2 0120198
K573H/6J-22.2 0120200
K813H/6J-33.2 0120202
K813H/6H-25.2 0120204
K1053H/6H-35.2 0120206
K813H/6G-30.2 0120208
K1353T/6G-40.2 0120210
K1053H/6F-40.2 0120212
K1353T/6F-50.2 0120214
K1353T/44H-30.2 0120216
K1353T/44H-50.2 0120218
K1353T/44G-40.2 0120220
K1973T/44G-60.2 0120222
K1353T/66J-44.2 0120224
K1973T/66J-66.2 0120226
K1973T/66H-50.2 0120228
K1973T/66H-70.2 0120230
K1973T/66G-60.2 0120232
K2923T/66G-80.2 0120234
K1973T/66F-80.2 0120236
K2923T/66F-100.2 0120238
K373H/S4T-5.2 0120240
K373H/S4N-8.2 0120242
K573H/S4G-12.2 0120244
K573H/S6J-16.2 0120246
K573H/S6H-20.2 0120248
K813H/S6G-25.2 0120250
K813H/S6F-30.2 0120252
K1353T/S66J-32.2 0120254
K1353T/S66H-40.2 0120256